EdsunEdsun
Atlas
Lighting Fixture Mnfg.
CustomerCustomer  Service:Service:  1-305-888-88491-305-888-8849
FLOODLIGHT ™
Ballast
Catalog # Description Volts Type Lamp
METAL HALIDE
FXLMH175MTMOG 175 watt MH Quad V CWA MH175/U
FXLMH250MTMOG 250 watt MH Quad V CWA MH250/U
FXLMH400MTMOG 400 watt MH Quad V CWA MH400/U
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
FXLHPS250MTMOG 250 watt HPS Quad V CWA C250S50
FXLHPS400MTMOG 400 watt HPS Quad V CWA C400S51
480V Available Upon Request | For Slipfitter Add Suffix “SLIP” |
#  Description Finish Std. Pkg.
Glare Shield for FLL Bronze 1
  Wireguard for FLL   1